Chapter
33-07-01
33-07-01.1
33-07-02
33-07-02.1
33-07-03
33-07-03.1
33-07-03.2
33-07-04

33-07-04.1
33-07-04.2

33-07-05
33-07-06

ARTICLE 33-07
LICENSING MEDICAL HOSPITALS

Hospitals [Superseded]

Hospitals

General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Hospitals [Superseded]

General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Hospitals

Long-Term Care Facilities [Superseded]

Long-Term Care Facilities [Repealed]

Nursing Facilities

General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Long-Term Care Facilities
[Superseded]

General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Long-Term Care Facilities
[Repealed]

General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Nursing Facilities

Nursing Facility Sanctions

Nurse Aide Training, Competency Evaluation, and Registry

CHAPTER 33-07-01
HOSPITALS

[Superseded by Chapter 33-07-01.1]



	Article 33‑07
	Chapter 33‑07‑01

