ARTICLE 33-07 LICENSING MEDICAL HOSPITALS

Chapter	
33-07-01	Hospitals [Superseded]
33-07-01.1	Hospitals
33-07-02	General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Hospitals [Superseded]
33-07-02.1	General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Hospitals
33-07-03	Long-Term Care Facilities [Superseded]
33-07-03.1	Long-Term Care Facilities [Repealed]
33-07-03.2	Nursing Facilities
33-07-04	General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Long-Term Care Facilities [Superseded]
33-07-04.1	General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Long-Term Care Facilities [Repealed]
33-07-04.2	General Standards of Construction and Equipment for Nursing Facilities
33-07-05	Nursing Facility Sanctions
33-07-06	Nurse Aide Training, Competency Evaluation, and Registry

CHAPTER 33-07-01 HOSPITALS

[Superseded by Chapter 33-07-01.1]